

Court No.
39
Item 58
Tbsr

CRR 1325 of 2015
CRAN 6 of 2019 (Old No: CRAN 3681 of 2019)

29.06.
2022

In the matter of:- Sidhart Agarwal @ Siddharth Agarwal

Mr. Kaushik Kundu
.....for the petitioner

On the prayer of the learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, the hearing of the case is adjourned for the week.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)