

Court No.
17
Item 79
tbsr

CRR 1325 of 2015

In the matter of:- Sidhart Agarwal @ Siddharth Agarwal

Mr. Phiroze Edulji
Mr. Koushik Kundu
.....for the petitioner

Md. Shah Jahan Hossain
Mrs. Sanjida Sultana
Mr. S. Mullick
....for the O.P.2

List this matter for hearing on 16th January, 2025
under the same heading.

Interim order granted earlier shall remain extended
till 20th January, 2025.

Urgent photostat certified copies of this order may
be delivered to the learned Advocates for the parties, if
applied for, upon compliance.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)