

AD 444
December 18, 2025
Ct. 28
SG

CRR 1325 of 2015

In the matter of:
Sidhart Agarwal @ Siddarth Agarwal
... petitioner

Mr. Phiroze Edulji, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Koushik Kundu
... for the petitioner

As prayed for, list this matter under the same heading on
15.01.2026.

Interim order, granted earlier, shall remain extended till
22.01.2026.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)