

D/L – 235
07/05/2026
Court No.28
S.Kundu

CRR 1325 of 2015

Sidhaart Agarwal @ Siddharth Agarwal
Vs.
State of West Bengal & Anr.

Mr. Koushik Kundu

... for the petitioner.

1. No one appears on behalf of the opposite parties.
2. List this matter for further consideration on 11/06/2026.
3. The interim order granted earlier shall continue till 18/06/2026.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)